
08 June 2022 - 12:20

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.37
(0:11.67)

1:10.70
(0:11.20)

0:59.50
(0:11.91)

0:47.59
(0:12.02)

0:35.57
(0:12.05)

0:23.52
(0:11.56)

0:35.57

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 POGACAR 68.7 0:11.20 1:22.37 [1] 1:10.09 [8] 0:58.59 [8] 0:46.52 [9] 0:34.55 [9] 0:22.80 [8] 0:34.55

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:12.28) (0:11.50) (0:12.07) (0:11.97) (0:11.75) (0:11.20)

2 8 MEDIA SCANDAL 68.0 0:11.21 1:22.42 [2] 1:10.45 [5] 0:59.24 [3] 0:47.42 [4] 0:35.40 [4] 0:23.34 [3] 0:35.40 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.97) (0:11.21) (0:11.82) (0:12.02) (0:12.06) (0:11.49)

3 2 HOLTERMANN 68.7 0:11.20 1:22.49 [3] 1:10.82 [1] 0:59.62 [1] 0:47.71 [1] 0:35.69 [1] 0:23.55 [2] 0:35.69 -2

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.67) (0:11.20) (0:11.91) (0:12.02) (0:12.14) (0:11.51)

4 7 AFFECTIONATE 67.2 0:11.45 1:22.94 [4] 1:11.11 [3] 0:59.66 [4] 0:47.77 [5] 0:35.85 [5] 0:23.81 [5] 0:35.85 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.83) (0:11.45) (0:11.89) (0:11.92) (0:12.04) (0:11.63)

5 1 BETTER CLASS 67.6 0:11.25 1:22.98 [5] 1:10.93 [6] 0:59.68 [5] 0:48.12 [3] 0:36.09 [3] 0:23.86 [4] 0:36.09 +4

Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:12.05) (0:11.25) (0:11.56) (0:12.03) (0:12.23) (0:11.49)

6 4 MAMA'S MAN 67.6 0:11.36 1:23.12 [6] 1:11.39 [2] 1:00.03 [2] 0:48.26 [2] 0:36.24 [2] 0:24.27 [1] 0:36.24 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:11.36) (0:11.77) (0:12.02) (0:11.97) (0:11.56)

7 3 JUSTSAY 67.0 0:11.60 1:23.34 [7] 1:11.46 [4] 0:59.86 [6] 0:47.88 [7] 0:35.98 [7] 0:24.07 [6] 0:35.98 -1

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:11.88) (0:11.60) (0:11.98) (0:11.90) (0:11.91) (0:11.70)

8 6 STATE A FACT 68.3 0:11.30 1:23.54 [8] 1:11.35 [7] 1:00.05 [7] 0:48.17 [6] 0:36.18 [6] 0:24.15 [7] 0:36.18 -6

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.19) (0:11.30) (0:11.88) (0:11.99) (0:12.03) (0:11.59)

9 9 PERFECT NIGHT OUT 65.3 0:11.57 1:23.83 [9] 1:11.46 [9] 0:59.89 [9] 0:48.04 [8] 0:36.20 [8] 0:24.22 [9] 0:36.20 -5

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.37) (0:11.57) (0:11.85) (0:11.84) (0:11.98) (0:11.69)

Scratched: Step Lively (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 12:20

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:35.57

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 POGACAR 68.7 0:11.20 0:11.60 [6] 1:22.37 0:34.55

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:11.60)

2 8 MEDIA SCANDAL 68.0 0:11.21 0:11.85 [3] 0.29L 0:35.40 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.85)

3 2 HOLTERMANN 68.7 0:11.20 0:12.04 [2] 0.73L 0:35.69 -2

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

4 7 AFFECTIONATE 67.2 0:11.45 0:12.18 [5] 3.38L 0:35.85 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

5 1 BETTER CLASS 67.6 0:11.25 0:12.37 [4] 3.59L 0:36.09 +4

Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

6 4 MAMA'S MAN 67.6 0:11.36 0:12.71 [1] 4.45L 0:36.24 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

7 3 JUSTSAY 67.0 0:11.60 0:12.37 [7] 5.71L 0:35.98 -1

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

8 6 STATE A FACT 68.3 0:11.30 0:12.56 [8] 6.87L 0:36.18 -6

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

9 9 PERFECT NIGHT OUT 65.3 0:11.57 0:12.53 [9] 8.59L 0:36.20 -5

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

Scratched: Step Lively (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 13:00

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN Maiden Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.29
(0:10.96)

1:10.33
(0:11.07)

0:59.26
(0:11.34)

0:47.92
(0:11.79)

0:36.13
(0:11.91)

0:24.22
(0:11.75)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 BADGERS NUTS 68.6 0:11.01 1:21.29 [1] 1:10.09 [4] 0:59.08 [3] 0:47.92 [1] 0:36.13 [1] 0:24.22 [1] 0:36.13

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.20) (0:11.01) (0:11.16) (0:11.79) (0:11.91) (0:11.75)

2 5 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 70.6 0:11.07 1:21.32 [2] 1:10.36 [1] 0:59.29 [1] 0:47.79 [2] 0:35.83 [3] 0:23.96 [2] 0:35.83 -4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:11.07) (0:11.50) (0:11.96) (0:11.87) (0:11.47)

3 3 EPAUVESCENT 69.8 0:11.19 1:22.09 [3] 1:10.94 [3] 0:59.75 [4] 0:48.21 [5] 0:36.21 [5] 0:24.31 [5] 0:36.21 -3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:11.19) (0:11.54) (0:12.00) (0:11.90) (0:11.73)

4 12 CRAYPOT 68.4 0:11.07 1:22.14 [4] 1:10.61 [8] 0:59.54 [8] 0:48.01 [6] 0:36.03 [7] 0:24.09 [6] 0:36.03 -4

Stephanie Lacy 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:11.07) (0:11.53) (0:11.98) (0:11.94) (0:11.74)

5 11 ALLBERIN 68.4 0:11.20 1:22.67 [5] 1:11.17 [7] 0:59.97 [9] 0:48.42 [9] 0:36.49 [8] 0:24.39 [8] 0:36.49 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.20) (0:11.55) (0:11.93) (0:12.10) (0:11.76)

6 1 BEAUREGARD 68.0 0:11.18 1:22.82 [6] 1:11.44 [5] 1:00.26 [7] 0:48.62 [8] 0:36.63 [9] 0:24.62 [7] 0:36.63 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:11.18) (0:11.64) (0:11.99) (0:12.01) (0:11.67)

7 9 OSLEN 69.5 0:11.10 1:22.95 [7] 1:11.09 [11] 0:59.99 [11] 0:48.50 [10] 0:36.72 [10] 0:24.55 [10] 0:36.72 +0

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:11.86) (0:11.10) (0:11.49) (0:11.78) (0:12.17) (0:11.69)

8 7 SEA OF QI 70.4 0:10.78 1:23.19 [8] 1:11.59 [9] 1:00.81 [5] 0:49.58 [3] 0:37.77 [2] 0:25.72 [3] 0:37.77 +0

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:11.60) (0:10.78) (0:11.23) (0:11.81) (0:12.05) (0:12.21)

9 10 RAMOKA 70.2 0:11.08 1:23.24 [9] 1:12.12 [2] 1:01.04 [2] 0:49.55 [4] 0:37.54 [4] 0:25.51 [4] 0:37.54 +1

Craig Robertson 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:11.08) (0:11.49) (0:12.01) (0:12.03) (0:12.08)

10 6 OSO GOOD 67.9 0:11.15 1:23.52 [10] 1:11.74 [10] 1:00.59 [10] 0:49.05 [11] 0:37.14 [11] 0:25.12 [11] 0:37.14 -3

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.78) (0:11.15) (0:11.54) (0:11.91) (0:12.02) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Fergus En Marche (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 13:00

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN Maiden Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.29
(0:10.96)

1:10.33
(0:11.07)

0:59.26
(0:11.34)

0:47.92
(0:11.79)

0:36.13
(0:11.91)

0:24.22
(0:11.75)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 CYCLONE BLACKIE 68.0 0:11.07 1:24.71 [11] 1:13.25 [6] 1:02.18 [6] 0:50.55 [7] 0:38.66 [6] 0:26.37 [9] 0:38.66 +3

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.07) (0:11.63) (0:11.89) (0:12.29) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Fergus En Marche (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 13:00

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN Maiden Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 BADGERS NUTS 68.6 0:11.01 0:12.47 [1] 1:21.29 0:36.13

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

2 5 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 70.6 0:11.07 0:12.49 [2] 0.15L 0:35.83 -4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

3 3 EPAUVESCENT 69.8 0:11.19 0:12.58 [3] 4.71L 0:36.21 -3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

4 12 CRAYPOT 68.4 0:11.07 0:12.35 [5] 5L 0:36.03 -4

Stephanie Lacy 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)

5 11 ALLBERIN 68.4 0:11.20 0:12.63 [8] 8.11L 0:36.49 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

6 1 BEAUREGARD 68.0 0:11.18 0:12.95 [7] 9.01L 0:36.63 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.95)

7 9 OSLEN 69.5 0:11.10 0:12.86 [9] 9.74L 0:36.72 +0

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:12.86)

8 7 SEA OF QI 70.4 0:10.78 0:13.51 [4] 11.17L 0:37.77 +0

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:13.51)

9 10 RAMOKA 70.2 0:11.08 0:13.43 [6] 11.46L 0:37.54 +1

Craig Robertson 1200m 1200m (0:13.43)

10 6 OSO GOOD 67.9 0:11.15 0:13.14 [10] 13.09L 0:37.14 -3

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.14)

Scratched: Fergus En Marche (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 13:00

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN Maiden Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 CYCLONE BLACKIE 68.0 0:11.07 0:14.01 [11] 20.08L 0:38.66 +3

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.01)

Scratched: Fergus En Marche (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 13:40

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1650m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.87
(0:17.20)

1:23.67
(0:11.34)

1:12.33
(0:11.63)

1:00.70
(0:12.20)

0:48.50
(0:12.37)

0:36.13
(0:12.14)

0:23.99
(0:11.54)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 GIVEITALLALI 66.0 0:11.45 1:40.87 [1] 1:23.45 [3] 1:12.00 [3] 1:00.29 [3] 0:48.14 [3] 0:35.85 [4] 0:23.87 [3] 0:35.85

Rikki Jamieson Finish 1400m (0:17.42) (0:11.45) (0:11.71) (0:12.15) (0:12.29) (0:11.98) (0:11.61)

2 5 ENDLESS MYSTERY 64.7 0:11.58 1:40.99 [2] 1:23.51 [4] 1:11.93 [4] 1:00.10 [4] 0:48.09 [4] 0:36.00 [3] 0:23.98 [4] 0:36.00 -9

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:17.48) (0:11.58) (0:11.83) (0:12.01) (0:12.09) (0:12.02) (0:11.65)

3 4 BLACKLOG 65.5 0:11.56 1:41.05 [3] 1:23.17 [7] 1:11.58 [6] 0:59.76 [7] 0:47.81 [7] 0:35.75 [7] 0:23.80 [5] 0:35.75 -9

Madeleine Wishart Finish 400m (0:17.88) (0:11.59) (0:11.82) (0:11.95) (0:12.06) (0:11.95) (0:11.56)

4 1 FACTORY WARRIOR 66.3 0:11.34 1:41.09 [4] 1:23.89 [1] 1:12.55 [1] 1:00.92 [1] 0:48.72 [1] 0:36.35 [1] 0:24.21 [1] 0:36.35 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:17.20) (0:11.34) (0:11.63) (0:12.20) (0:12.37) (0:12.14) (0:11.54)

5 7 BAMBALAM 67.9 0:11.36 1:41.41 [5] 1:24.08 [2] 1:12.72 [2] 1:01.06 [2] 0:48.87 [2] 0:36.56 [2] 0:24.46 [2] 0:36.56 -2

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:17.33) (0:11.36) (0:11.66) (0:12.19) (0:12.31) (0:12.10) (0:11.77)

6 2 AMERICANA MAGIC 65.0 0:11.64 1:41.51 [6] 1:24.00 [5] 1:12.36 [5] 1:00.54 [5] 0:48.55 [5] 0:36.36 [5] 0:24.19 [7] 0:36.36 -3

Corey Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:17.51) (0:11.64) (0:11.82) (0:11.99) (0:12.19) (0:12.17) (0:11.73)

7 3 MOSSHIKI 64.2 0:11.62 1:41.81 [7] 1:24.15 [6] 1:12.32 [7] 1:00.54 [6] 0:48.59 [6] 0:36.57 [6] 0:24.54 [6] 0:36.57 -2

Adin Thompson Finish 400m (0:17.66) (0:11.83) (0:11.78) (0:11.95) (0:12.02) (0:12.03) (0:11.62)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 13:40

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1650m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 GIVEITALLALI 66.0 0:11.45 0:12.26 [2] 1:40.87 0:35.85

Rikki Jamieson Finish 1400m (0:12.26)

2 5 ENDLESS MYSTERY 64.7 0:11.58 0:12.33 [3] 0.69L 0:36.00 -9

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:12.33)

3 4 BLACKLOG 65.5 0:11.56 0:12.24 [5] 1.09L 0:35.75 -9

Madeleine Wishart Finish 400m (0:12.24)

4 1 FACTORY WARRIOR 66.3 0:11.34 0:12.67 [1] 1.33L 0:36.35 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:12.67)

5 7 BAMBALAM 67.9 0:11.36 0:12.69 [4] 3.19L 0:36.56 -2

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:12.69)

6 2 AMERICANA MAGIC 65.0 0:11.64 0:12.46 [7] 3.78L 0:36.36 -3

Corey Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:12.46)

7 3 MOSSHIKI 64.2 0:11.62 0:12.92 [6] 5.52L 0:36.57 -2

Adin Thompson Finish 400m (0:12.92)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 14:18

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.99
(0:05.00)

0:56.99
(0:10.65)

0:46.34
(0:10.95)

0:35.39
(0:11.27)

0:24.12
(0:11.39)

0:12.73
(0:12.73)

0:35.39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FETCH 72.2 0:10.86 1:01.99 [1] 0:56.95 [4] 0:46.09 [4] 0:35.20 [3] 0:24.02 [2] 0:12.61 [2] 1:01.99 0:35.20

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:05.04) (0:10.86) (0:10.89) (0:11.18) (0:11.41) (0:12.61)

2 3 SHAJAEA 74.2 0:10.65 1:02.11 [2] 0:57.11 [1] 0:46.46 [1] 0:35.51 [1] 0:24.24 [1] 0:12.85 [1] 0.7L 0:35.51 +4

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:05.00) (0:10.65) (0:10.95) (0:11.27) (0:11.39) (0:12.85)

3 7 LIME SODA 71.1 0:10.98 1:02.32 [3] 0:57.16 [7] 0:46.03 [7] 0:35.05 [7] 0:23.79 [6] 0:12.57 [3] 1.89L 0:35.05 -4

Brad Stewart 1000m 800m (0:05.16) (0:11.13) (0:10.98) (0:11.26) (0:11.22) (0:12.57)

4 1 ZA HIDDEN DRAGON 72.7 0:10.83 1:03.10 [4] 0:58.06 [3] 0:47.23 [3] 0:36.23 [4] 0:24.82 [4] 0:13.04 [4] 6.47L 0:36.23 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:05.04) (0:10.83) (0:11.00) (0:11.41) (0:11.78) (0:13.04)

5 9 NOT ANOTHER 71.5 0:11.10 1:03.23 [5] 0:58.18 [5] 0:47.08 [6] 0:35.97 [6] 0:24.57 [7] 0:13.10 [5] 7.26L 0:35.97 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:05.05) (0:11.10) (0:11.11) (0:11.40) (0:11.47) (0:13.10)

6 8 TIKKA READY 73.8 0:10.77 1:03.77 [6] 0:58.77 [2] 0:48.00 [2] 0:36.99 [2] 0:25.50 [3] 0:13.58 [6] 10.41L 0:36.99 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:05.00) (0:10.77) (0:11.01) (0:11.49) (0:11.92) (0:13.58)

7 5 I'M NOT SLEW 72.5 0:10.78 1:04.04 [7] 0:58.91 [6] 0:48.13 [5] 0:37.16 [5] 0:25.63 [5] 0:13.64 [7] 12.04L 0:37.16 +6

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:05.13) (0:10.78) (0:10.97) (0:11.53) (0:11.99) (0:13.64)

Scratched: American Red (2), Cudyado (6), Ginger Mule (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 14:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 5 Handicap - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.65
(0:05.13)

0:56.52
(0:11.00)

0:45.52
(0:10.93)

0:34.59
(0:11.39)

0:23.20
(0:11.39)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.59

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RED RUBI 72.3 0:09.90 1:01.65 [1] 0:54.76 [9] 0:44.86 [8] 0:33.93 [8] 0:22.64 [9] 0:11.72 [3] 1:01.65 0:33.93

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:06.89) (0:09.90) (0:10.93) (0:11.29) (0:10.92) (0:11.72)

2 8 PRINCESS BOJACK 71.3 0:10.95 1:02.02 [2] 0:56.74 [4] 0:45.60 [5] 0:34.65 [5] 0:23.39 [5] 0:12.17 [2] 2.2L 0:34.65 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 800m (0:05.28) (0:11.14) (0:10.95) (0:11.26) (0:11.22) (0:12.17)

3 11 ZUMIKON 69.3 0:10.17 1:02.08 [3] 0:55.76 [7] 0:45.59 [6] 0:34.52 [6] 0:23.20 [7] 0:11.93 [9] 2.51L 0:34.52 -1

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:06.32) (0:10.17) (0:11.07) (0:11.32) (0:11.27) (0:11.93)

4 2 BOMBASAY 71.5 0:11.03 1:02.26 [4] 0:57.07 [2] 0:46.03 [3] 0:35.00 [3] 0:23.73 [2] 0:12.42 [1] 3.58L 0:35.00 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 800m (0:05.19) (0:11.04) (0:11.03) (0:11.27) (0:11.31) (0:12.42)

5 4 JETSKI 70.0 0:10.85 1:02.28 [5] 0:56.62 [5] 0:45.32 [9] 0:34.47 [9] 0:23.30 [8] 0:12.28 [7] 3.67L 0:34.47 +1

Luke Tarrant 1000m 800m (0:05.66) (0:11.30) (0:10.85) (0:11.17) (0:11.02) (0:12.28)

6 1 NIMBOSTRATUS 71.9 0:09.97 1:02.38 [6] 0:55.70 [8] 0:45.73 [7] 0:34.74 [7] 0:23.53 [6] 0:12.32 [8] 4.29L 0:34.74 +4

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:06.68) (0:09.97) (0:10.99) (0:11.21) (0:11.21) (0:12.32)

7 3 DUSTY TYCOON 72.0 0:10.93 1:02.38 [7] 0:57.25 [1] 0:46.25 [1] 0:35.32 [1] 0:23.93 [1] 0:12.44 [5] 4.3L 0:35.32 +3

Leah Kilner 1000m 800m (0:05.13) (0:11.00) (0:10.93) (0:11.39) (0:11.49) (0:12.44)

8 10 ALL STARS 76.4 0:08.92 1:02.40 [8] 0:54.99 [10] 0:46.07 [4] 0:35.12 [4] 0:23.84 [4] 0:12.45 [6] 4.42L 0:35.12 +13

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:07.41) (0:08.92) (0:10.95) (0:11.28) (0:11.39) (0:12.45)

9 5 DONANDKIM 68.2 0:11.03 1:02.41 [9] 0:56.68 [6] 0:45.21 [10] 0:34.16 [10] 0:23.13 [10] 0:12.05 [10] 4.49L 0:34.16 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 600m (0:05.73) (0:11.47) (0:11.05) (0:11.03) (0:11.08) (0:12.05)

10 9 MOONAN JOYCE 71.2 0:10.93 1:02.67 [10] 0:57.41 [3] 0:46.48 [2] 0:35.44 [2] 0:24.12 [3] 0:12.73 [4] 6.01L 0:35.44 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:05.26) (0:10.93) (0:11.04) (0:11.32) (0:11.39) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Head On Up (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.91
(0:13.55)

0:58.36
(0:11.12)

0:47.24
(0:11.39)

0:35.85
(0:11.63)

0:24.22
(0:11.66)

0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:35.85

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 70.3 0:10.91 1:11.91 [1] 0:58.15 [3] 0:47.24 [1] 0:35.83 [2] 0:24.22 [1] 0:12.56 [1] 1:11.91 0:35.83

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.91) (0:11.41) (0:11.61) (0:11.66) (0:12.56)

2 12 MASTER RED 68.8 0:11.01 1:12.16 [2] 0:58.39 [4] 0:47.38 [4] 0:35.91 [4] 0:24.22 [4] 0:12.53 [3] 1.48L 0:35.91 +5

Ben Thompson Finish 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.01) (0:11.47) (0:11.69) (0:11.69) (0:12.53)

3 7 DARING BELLE 69.1 0:11.11 1:12.17 [3] 0:58.50 [2] 0:47.39 [3] 0:35.84 [5] 0:24.10 [5] 0:12.31 [7] 1.5L 0:35.84 +6

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.11) (0:11.55) (0:11.74) (0:11.79) (0:12.31)

4 1 PENASQUITO 68.7 0:11.00 1:12.28 [4] 0:58.47 [5] 0:47.47 [5] 0:36.08 [3] 0:24.47 [3] 0:12.69 [2] 2.15L 0:36.08 +7

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.00) (0:11.39) (0:11.61) (0:11.78) (0:12.69)

5 11 IN GREAT NIC 68.2 0:11.11 1:12.32 [5] 0:58.35 [8] 0:47.24 [6] 0:35.76 [7] 0:24.18 [7] 0:12.51 [6] 2.41L 0:35.76 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.11) (0:11.48) (0:11.58) (0:11.67) (0:12.51)

6 4 MAGIC ON ICE 69.5 0:11.27 1:12.37 [6] 0:58.42 [7] 0:47.15 [7] 0:35.67 [8] 0:23.96 [8] 0:12.36 [8] 2.7L 0:35.67 +15

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.27) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:11.60) (0:12.36)

7 2 APPLECROSS 69.5 0:11.24 1:12.51 [7] 0:58.57 [6] 0:47.25 [8] 0:36.01 [6] 0:24.41 [6] 0:12.86 [4] 3.5L 0:36.01 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 800m (0:13.94) (0:11.32) (0:11.24) (0:11.60) (0:11.55) (0:12.86)

8 5 THE DRILLER 68.6 0:11.39 1:12.61 [8] 0:58.34 [11] 0:46.95 [10] 0:35.50 [10] 0:23.79 [10] 0:12.34 [9] 4.12L 0:35.50 +0

Leah Kilner 1000m 1000m (0:14.27) (0:11.39) (0:11.45) (0:11.71) (0:11.45) (0:12.34)

9 9 BOFORS 67.5 0:11.47 1:12.87 [9] 0:58.65 [10] 0:47.18 [11] 0:35.56 [11] 0:24.00 [11] 0:12.49 [10] 5.63L 0:35.56 +2

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:11.47) (0:11.62) (0:11.56) (0:11.51) (0:12.49)

10 8 PERFECT AIM 70.2 0:11.13 1:13.32 [10] 0:59.77 [1] 0:48.64 [2] 0:37.26 [1] 0:25.60 [2] 0:13.59 [5] 8.31L 0:37.26 -2

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.13) (0:11.38) (0:11.66) (0:12.01) (0:13.59)

Scratched: Maxcalemma (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.91
(0:13.55)

0:58.36
(0:11.12)

0:47.24
(0:11.39)

0:35.85
(0:11.63)

0:24.22
(0:11.66)

0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:35.85

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 DIXON BAY 67.0 0:11.24 1:14.11 [11] 1:00.05 [9] 0:48.81 [9] 0:37.36 [9] 0:25.47 [9] 0:13.60 [11] 12.91L 0:37.36 +4

James Orman Finish 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.24) (0:11.45) (0:11.89) (0:11.87) (0:13.60)

Scratched: Maxcalemma (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 16:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE BROWN COLLECTIVE Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.85
(0:13.36)

0:58.49
(0:10.60)

0:47.89
(0:11.19)

0:36.70
(0:11.76)

0:24.94
(0:11.91)

0:13.03
(0:13.03)

0:36.70

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FEARNOUGHT 73.6 0:10.71 1:11.85 [1] 0:57.92 [10] 0:47.21 [8] 0:35.84 [7] 0:24.44 [5] 0:12.92 [2] 1:11.85 0:35.84

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:10.71) (0:11.37) (0:11.40) (0:11.52) (0:12.92)

2 3 COLLEAGUES 70.7 0:10.90 1:11.97 [2] 0:57.98 [11] 0:47.08 [10] 0:35.69 [10] 0:24.14 [8] 0:12.43 [7] 0.74L 0:35.69 +2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:10.90) (0:11.39) (0:11.55) (0:11.71) (0:12.43)

3 14 JIMMY NEUTRON 71.9 0:10.69 1:12.03 [3] 0:58.41 [4] 0:47.72 [4] 0:36.37 [4] 0:24.56 [6] 0:12.83 [3] 1.09L 0:36.37 +9

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.69) (0:11.35) (0:11.81) (0:11.73) (0:12.83)

4 12 WATACHOICE 72.8 0:10.54 1:12.04 [4] 0:58.62 [2] 0:48.08 [1] 0:36.88 [2] 0:25.13 [1] 0:13.22 [1] 1.13L 0:36.88 +4

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.54) (0:11.20) (0:11.75) (0:11.91) (0:13.22)

5 8 JEEHAAN 72.4 0:10.85 1:12.10 [5] 0:58.47 [5] 0:47.62 [5] 0:36.31 [5] 0:24.70 [4] 0:12.84 [4] 1.49L 0:36.31 +2

Leah Kilner 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.85) (0:11.31) (0:11.61) (0:11.86) (0:12.84)

6 11 KIKI COCO 70.5 0:11.02 1:12.57 [6] 0:58.70 [9] 0:47.68 [11] 0:36.21 [11] 0:24.48 [11] 0:12.82 [10] 4.23L 0:36.21 +2

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.02) (0:11.47) (0:11.73) (0:11.66) (0:12.82)

7 13 A BIG CHANCE 71.3 0:10.82 1:12.63 [7] 0:58.90 [6] 0:48.08 [6] 0:36.60 [8] 0:24.69 [10] 0:13.03 [9] 4.62L 0:36.60 +9

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.82) (0:11.48) (0:11.91) (0:11.66) (0:13.03)

8 7 QUEENSLANDER 72.0 0:10.73 1:12.65 [8] 0:59.21 [3] 0:48.48 [3] 0:37.11 [3] 0:25.28 [3] 0:13.26 [5] 4.73L 0:37.11 +4

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.73) (0:11.37) (0:11.83) (0:12.02) (0:13.26)

9 9 KERRISDALE 72.0 0:10.74 1:13.00 [9] 0:59.19 [8] 0:48.45 [7] 0:37.00 [6] 0:25.28 [7] 0:13.44 [8] 6.81L 0:37.00 +10

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.74) (0:11.45) (0:11.72) (0:11.84) (0:13.44)

10 1 MOUNT FUJI 71.4 0:10.97 1:13.07 [10] 0:59.29 [7] 0:48.32 [9] 0:36.98 [9] 0:25.16 [9] 0:13.16 [11] 7.21L 0:36.98 +12

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.82) (0:12.00) (0:13.16)

Scratched: Cudyado (4), Charging Ahead (6), Jeno (15)

Did Not Finish: Voodoo Miss (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 16:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE BROWN COLLECTIVE Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.85
(0:13.36)

0:58.49
(0:10.60)

0:47.89
(0:11.19)

0:36.70
(0:11.76)

0:24.94
(0:11.91)

0:13.03
(0:13.03)

0:36.70

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 LAMBDOMA ENERGY 72.4 0:10.66 1:13.53 [11] 1:00.17 [1] 0:49.51 [2] 0:38.38 [1] 0:26.38 [2] 0:14.02 [6] 9.91L 0:38.38 +6

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.66) (0:11.13) (0:12.00) (0:12.36) (0:14.02)

Scratched: Cudyado (4), Charging Ahead (6), Jeno (15)

Did Not Finish: Voodoo Miss (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 16:34

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MULLINS LAWYERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.49
(0:11.33)

1:09.16
(0:11.05)

0:58.11
(0:11.51)

0:46.60
(0:11.66)

0:34.94
(0:11.71)

0:23.23
(0:11.55)

0:34.94

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 SINBA 67.5 0:11.07 1:20.49 [1] 1:09.05 [3] 0:57.76 [5] 0:46.19 [7] 0:34.27 [7] 0:22.75 [5] 0:34.27

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:11.44) (0:11.29) (0:11.57) (0:11.92) (0:11.52) (0:11.07)

2 2 SNEAK PREVIEW 66.8 0:11.34 1:21.37 [2] 1:09.29 [11] 0:57.95 [12] 0:46.55 [11] 0:34.80 [10] 0:23.26 [10] 0:34.80 +3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1200m (0:12.08) (0:11.34) (0:11.40) (0:11.75) (0:11.54) (0:11.37)

3 13 BROKEN HERO 68.1 0:11.05 1:21.50 [3] 1:10.17 [1] 0:59.12 [1] 0:47.49 [3] 0:35.69 [3] 0:24.02 [3] 0:35.69 +5

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:11.05) (0:11.63) (0:11.80) (0:11.67) (0:11.48)

4 8 ROLLINWITHTHEFLOW 68.9 0:11.02 1:21.60 [4] 1:10.23 [2] 0:59.21 [2] 0:47.67 [2] 0:35.87 [2] 0:24.18 [2] 0:35.87 +6

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:11.02) (0:11.54) (0:11.80) (0:11.69) (0:11.57)

5 14 SHADOW OF TIME 67.9 0:10.97 1:21.71 [5] 1:09.94 [7] 0:58.97 [6] 0:47.65 [5] 0:35.78 [4] 0:24.17 [4] 0:35.78 +9

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:10.97) (0:11.32) (0:11.87) (0:11.61) (0:11.48)

6 10 COULDN'T REFUSE 68.8 0:11.18 1:21.73 [6] 1:09.98 [6] 0:58.80 [7] 0:47.22 [8] 0:35.36 [8] 0:23.87 [8] 0:35.36 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.75) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.86) (0:11.49) (0:11.37)

7 7 AZARMIN 69.1 0:11.05 1:21.79 [7] 1:09.89 [9] 0:58.84 [8] 0:47.59 [6] 0:35.66 [6] 0:23.95 [7] 0:35.66 +8

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.90) (0:11.05) (0:11.25) (0:11.93) (0:11.71) (0:11.46)

8 4 BEAU IDEAL 72.8 0:10.78 1:21.96 [8] 1:10.23 [5] 0:59.45 [3] 0:48.07 [1] 0:36.41 [1] 0:24.70 [1] 0:36.41 +8

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:10.78) (0:11.38) (0:11.66) (0:11.71) (0:11.70)

9 1 SNITZIFY 67.3 0:11.26 1:21.99 [9] 1:10.03 [10] 0:58.77 [10] 0:47.36 [10] 0:35.45 [9] 0:23.92 [9] 0:35.45 +6

Leah Kilner 1200m 1200m (0:11.96) (0:11.26) (0:11.41) (0:11.91) (0:11.53) (0:11.44)

10 12 STOKED 66.5 0:11.38 1:22.13 [10] 1:10.33 [8] 0:58.95 [9] 0:47.53 [9] 0:35.55 [11] 0:23.87 [11] 0:35.55 +10

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.80) (0:11.38) (0:11.42) (0:11.98) (0:11.68) (0:11.42)

Scratched: Enterprise Keren (5), Bombasay (3), Smooth Move (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 16:34

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MULLINS LAWYERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.49
(0:11.33)

1:09.16
(0:11.05)

0:58.11
(0:11.51)

0:46.60
(0:11.66)

0:34.94
(0:11.71)

0:23.23
(0:11.55)

0:34.94

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 GUNNOBE 66.8 0:11.13 1:22.33 [11] 1:10.76 [4] 0:59.63 [4] 0:48.28 [4] 0:36.31 [5] 0:24.55 [6] 0:36.31 +8

Ben Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:11.13) (0:11.35) (0:11.97) (0:11.76) (0:11.75)

12 9 SWANSTON 66.5 0:11.28 1:22.39 [12] 1:10.26 [12] 0:58.98 [11] 0:47.52 [12] 0:35.63 [12] 0:23.86 [12] 0:35.63 +7

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.13) (0:11.28) (0:11.46) (0:11.89) (0:11.77) (0:11.46)

Scratched: Enterprise Keren (5), Bombasay (3), Smooth Move (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 16:34

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MULLINS LAWYERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:34.94

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 SINBA 67.5 0:11.07 0:11.68 [1] 1:20.49 0:34.27

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:11.68)

2 2 SNEAK PREVIEW 66.8 0:11.34 0:11.89 [8] 5.15L 0:34.80 +3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1200m (0:11.89)

3 13 BROKEN HERO 68.1 0:11.05 0:12.54 [3] 0.77L 0:35.69 +5

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

4 8 ROLLINWITHTHEFLOW 68.9 0:11.02 0:12.61 [4] 0.62L 0:35.87 +6

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.61)

5 14 SHADOW OF TIME 67.9 0:10.97 0:12.69 [5] 0.62L 0:35.78 +9

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

6 10 COULDN'T REFUSE 68.8 0:11.18 0:12.50 [6] 0.11L 0:35.36 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.50)

7 7 AZARMIN 69.1 0:11.05 0:12.49 [7] 0.36L 0:35.66 +8

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

8 4 BEAU IDEAL 72.8 0:10.78 0:13.00 [2] 0.99L 0:36.41 +8

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:13.00)

9 1 SNITZIFY 67.3 0:11.26 0:12.48 [9] 0.19L 0:35.45 +6

Leah Kilner 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

10 12 STOKED 66.5 0:11.38 0:12.45 [11] 0.85L 0:35.55 +10

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

Scratched: Enterprise Keren (5), Bombasay (3), Smooth Move (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  11:11 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



08 June 2022 - 16:34

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MULLINS LAWYERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:34.94

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 GUNNOBE 66.8 0:11.13 0:12.80 [10] 1.18L 0:36.31 +8

Ben Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:12.80)

12 9 SWANSTON 66.5 0:11.28 0:12.40 [12] 0.31L 0:35.63 +7

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

Scratched: Enterprise Keren (5), Bombasay (3), Smooth Move (6)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


